
redlionproducts.com  |  Technical Service Line: 1.888.885.9254 25

ENGINE DRIVE MULTI-PURPOSE EFFLUENT/SEWAGE SUMP LAWN & IRRIGATION CLEANWATER

APPLICATIONS
Ideal for pumping liquid from septic tanks, as well as pumping out 
flooded basements, irrigation, and general dewatering.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Easy to prime to 25'; no additional priming required after initial fill

• Built-in check valve

• Rugged cast iron casing

• Heavy-duty motor, 115/230 Volts

• Cast iron impeller

Model Item No. UPC HP Volts Discharge
Gallons Per Hour at Height

Shut-Off
Max. 

Pressure 
(PSI)20' 30' 40' 50'

RL-S50 621810 0 10121 12643 5 1/2 115/230 1-1/4" FNPT 2700 1860 960 - 49' 21
RL-S75 621826 0 10121 12647 3 3/4 115/230 1-1/4" FNPT 3480 2640 1740 600 56' 24

Model Length Width Height Weight
(lbs)

Carton 
Cubes
(cu ft)

Pallet 
Quantity

Quantity 
per Layer

Layers 
per Pallet

RL-S50 10.25" 20" 11.75" 42 1.39 32 8 4
RL-S75 10.25" 20" 11.75" 44 1.39 32 8 4

CARTON SPECIFICATIONS

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

60 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 

1/2 HP

3/4 HP

Capacity - US gph

To
ta

l D
yn

am
ic

 H
ea

d 
(f

t)

Cast Iron Surface Effluent Pumps

CAST IRON SURFACE EFFLUENT PUMP

EFFLUENT/SEWAGE


