

CAST IRON SURFACE EFFLUENT PUMP

APPLICATIONS

Ideal for pumping liquid from septic tanks, as well as pumping out flooded basements, irrigation, and general dewatering.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Easy to prime to 25'; no additional priming required after initial fill
- · Built-in check valve
- · Rugged cast iron casing
- Heavy-duty motor, 115/230 Volts
- · Cast iron impeller



Model	Item No.	UPC	НР	Volts	Discharge	Gallons Per Hour at Height					Max.
						20′	30′	40′	50′	Shut-Off	Pressure (PSI)
RL-S50	621810	0 10121 12643 5	1/2	115/230	1-1/4" FNPT	2700	1860	960	-	49'	21
RL-S75	621826	0 10121 12647 3	3/4	115/230	1-1/4" FNPT	3480	2640	1740	600	56′	24

CARTON SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Length	Width	Height	Weight (lbs)	Carton Cubes (cu ft)	Pallet Quantity	Quantity per Layer	Layers per Pallet
RL-S50	10.25"	20"	11.75"	42	1.39	32	8	4
RL-S75	10.25"	20"	11.75"	44	1.39	32	8	4

Cast Iron Surface Effluent Pumps

